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IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania
and Mississippi.
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FORM 0000

$1.00
per card

4 WINNERS @ $500 EACH

20 WINNERS @ $100 EACH

$500$500
$100$100

3 WINNERS @ $500 EACH & 5 WINNERS @ $100 EACH

$100$100
$500$500

EVERY
SEAL
HOLDER
WINS!

EVERY
SEAL
HOLDER
WINS!

$200
1 WINNER

$80
1 WINNER

$10
2 WINNERS

$5
15 WINNERS

$1
150 WINNERS

 ALL
TICKETS
ENDING

IN: 

 ALL
TICKETS
ENDING

IN: 
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FORM PT2

1913
1813
1713
1613
1513
1413
1313
1213
1113
1013

913
813
713
613
513
413
313
213
113
013

Register Tickets Ending in
RED 13’s For Chance To Win

TOTAL SEAL PRIZE(S)

$2000$2000 ATTENTION
GAMING

MANAGER:  
OPEN ONE  
 OF THREE       OPTIONS ONLY!    

ATTENTION
GAMING

MANAGER:  
OPEN ONE  
 OF THREE       OPTIONS ONLY!    

11

33

22
OPEN
BOTH
TABS

&&

OPEN
BOTH
TABS

&&

Video Verifier is for entertainment purposes only and is not used to determine winner(s).HOT POTS FORM PT2/$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,180 @ $1.00 ...................... $3,180.00
PAYS OUT:

Operator Option
4 Seal Winners @ $500.00 ........ $2,000.00

OR
3 Seal Winners @ $500.00 ........ $1,500.00
5 Seal Winners @ $100.00 ........ $500.00

OR
20 Seal Winners @ $100.00 ........ $2,000.00

Total Seal Prizes @ ........ $2,000.00
1 Instant Winner @ $200.00.... 200.00
1 Instant Winner @ 80.00.... 80.00
2 Winners Ending in “55” @ 10.00.... 20.00

15 Winners Ending in “77” @ 5.00.... 75.00
150 Winners Ending in “88” or “99”@ 1.00.... 150.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT .................................... $2,525.00
GROSS PROFIT .............................. $655.00
2 DEALS PER CASE 4-24-08

REGISTER TICKETS ENDING IN

13 FOR CHANCE TO WINREGISTER TICKETS ENDING IN

13 FOR CHANCE TO WIN
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$200
1 WINNER

$80
1 WINNER

$10
2 WINNERS

$5
15 WINNERS

$1
150 WINNERS

 ALL
TICKETS
ENDING

IN: 

 ALL
TICKETS
ENDING

IN: 

TOTAL SEAL PRIZE(S)

$2000
$1

1872

482

1 5 1 3

HOLD

FOR A CHANCE

TO WIN

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW


